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January 31, 2022 - 

February 6, 2022

Monday, January 31

Wednesday, February 2

Friday, February 4

Tuesday, February 1
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting (Council Chambers and via Zoom) - 

Council Master Calendar

Thursday, February 3
1:00pm - 5:20pm Chimney Hallow Res. Tour (DeBoutez) - Council 

Master Calendar

3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)

6:00pm -  MPO (Payton/Olson)

Saturday, February 5

Sunday, February 6
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March 2022

February 7, 2022 - 

February 13, 2022

Monday, February 7

Wednesday, February 9

Friday, February 11

Tuesday, February 8
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, February 10
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

Saturday, February 12

Sunday, February 13
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March 2022

February 14, 2022 - 

February 20, 2022

Monday, February 14

Wednesday, February 16
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

6:00pm - 7:30pm Community Conversations- Homeless and 

Housing Alternatives (Virtual- link to be provided)

Friday, February 18
3:00pm - 9:00pm Special Worksession- Council retreat (Active Adult

Center)

Tuesday, February 15
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, February 17
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

6:00pm - 7:30pm Community Conversations- Homeless and 

Housing Alternatives (Greeley Recreation Center- 651 10th Avenue, 

Room 101 ABC)

Saturday, February 19
8:00am - 5:00pm Special Worksession- Council retreat (Active Adult

Center)

Sunday, February 20
8:00am - 5:00pm Special Worksession- Council retreat
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March 2022

February 21, 2022 - 

February 27, 2022

Monday, February 21

Wednesday, February 23
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, February 25

Tuesday, February 22
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, February 24
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

5:30pm - 8:30pm Greeley Area Chamber of Commerce Dinner 

(Gates/Olson/DeBoutez/Hall) (Island Grove Events Center 425 N 15th

Ave)

Saturday, February 26

Sunday, February 27


	01.31.22 - 02.06.22
	02.07.22 - 02.13.22
	02.14.22 - 2.20.22
	02.21.22 - 02.27.22

